						ALTERNATE			1		
			TOTAL			Α	В	С			
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	PHASE 2 BASE BID			PERIMETER FENCING	CUL-DE-SAC	COLD STORAGE		Totals	
			OUANTITY	11-2-15-2	Ŧ		OUANTITY.				
<u> </u>	MODULTATION		QUANTITY	Unit Price	Total	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	A	B	C
2	MOBILIZATION REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	EA SY	1 200	\$154,000.00	\$154,000.00 \$6,965.40				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	REMOVE GRAVEL PAVEMENT	CY	1,300 1,250	\$5.36 \$5.00	\$6,250.00				\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
4	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	262	\$3.67	\$960.49			60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$219.96
5	REMOVE DRAIN TILE	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	CY	85,400	\$3.48	\$297,422.58		1,230	790	\$0.00	\$4,283.72	\$2,751.33
7	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 5 (P)	SY	29,700	\$1.97	\$58,627.80		2,000	1,600	\$0.00	\$3,948.00	\$3,158.40
8	COMMON CHANNEL EXCAVATION	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)	CY	19,000	\$19.25	\$365,683.50		600	500	\$0.00	\$11,547.90	\$9,623.25
10	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 MODIFIED (CV)(P)	CY	7,300	\$25.00	\$182,500.00		650	560	\$0.00	\$16,250.00	\$14,000.00
11	DIAMOND POLISHED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8"	SY	1,200	\$65.00	\$78,000.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8"	SY	7,900	\$55.00	\$434,500.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	DOWEL TO EXISTING	EACH	400	\$20.00	\$8,000.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	TYPE SP 12.5 NON-WEARING COURSE MIX (3,B)	TON	3,700	\$110.00	\$407,000.00		330	270	\$0.00	\$36,300.00	\$29,700.00
15	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C)	TON	2,500	\$100.00	\$250,000.00		220	180	\$0.00	\$22,000.00	\$18,000.00
16	15" RC PIPE CULVERT DESIGN CLASS V	LF	290	\$52.73	\$15,292.86		61	52	\$0.00	\$3,216.77	\$2,742.17
17	18" RC PIPE CULVERT DESIGN CLASS III	LF	343	\$56.12	\$19,248.47				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	24" RC PIPE CULVERT DESIGN CLASS III	LF	344	\$60.00	\$20,640.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	15" RC PIPE APRON W/ SAFETY GRATE	EA	10	\$920.73	\$9,207.30		2	2	\$0.00	\$1,841.46	\$1,841.46
20	18" RC PIPE APRON W/ SAFETY GRATE	EA	3	\$1,029.30	\$3,087.90				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
21	24" RC PIPE APRON W/ SAFETY GRATE	EA	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
22	4" PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL	EA	10	\$296.10	\$2,961.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
23	4" NON-PERF TP DRAIN	LF	250	\$22.00	\$5,500.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	4" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	LF	4,450	\$11.00	\$48,950.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
25	8"X8" TAPPING VALVE & SLEEVE	EACH	1	\$800.00	\$800.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
26	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATERMAIN	EACH	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
27	HYDRANT	EACH	1	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
28	8"X6" REDUCER	EACH	1	\$510.00	\$510.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
29	6" GATE VALVE	EACH	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
30	8" 22-1/2 DEGREE PVC BEND	EACH	1	\$690.00	\$690.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
32	8" 90-DEGREE PVC BEND GAS MAIN PROVISIONS	LS	2	\$700.00 \$2,000.00	\$1,400.00 \$2,000.00				\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
33	8" PVC WATERMAIN (DIRECTIONAL DRILL)	IF.	88	\$2,000.00	\$15,400.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
34	8" PVC WATERMAIN	LF	1,900	\$45.00	\$85,500.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
35	6" PVC WATERMAIN	LF	10	\$40.00	\$400.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
36	POND OUTLET STRUCTURE	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
37	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	CY	50	\$73.00	\$3,650.00		5	5	\$0.00	\$365.00	\$365.00
38	4" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	LF	150	\$15.37	\$2,305.35				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
39	PERMANENT BARRICADES	LF	24	\$51.45	\$1,234.80				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
40	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,666.00	\$3,666.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
41	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SQ FT	167	\$60.00	\$10,020.00		7	7	\$0.00	\$420.00	\$420.00
42	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LS	3	\$1,466.40	\$4,399.20				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
43	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE COMPOST	LF	200	\$5.64	\$1,128.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
44	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EA	2	\$148.05	\$296.10				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
45	SILT FENCE, TYPE MS	LF	2,100	\$2.26	\$4,737.60		300	550	\$0.00	\$676.80	\$1,240.80
46	SEEDING	ACRE	11	\$225.60	\$2,481.60		0.3	0.1	\$0.00	\$67.68	\$22.56
47	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	POUND	180	\$4.51	\$812.16				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
48	SEED MIXTURE 33-261	POUND	100	\$22.73	\$2,272.92				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
49	MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1	TON	130	\$242.52	\$31,527.60		5	3	\$0.00	\$1,212.60	\$727.56
50	DISK ANCHORING	AC	36.7	\$78.96	\$2,894.92		1	1	\$0.00	\$102.65	\$78.96
51	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3N	SY	13,800	\$1.47	\$20,236.32				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
52	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	60	\$15.00	\$900.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
53	4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	LIN FT	6,800	\$0.38	\$2,607.94				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
54	4" WHITE PARKING STRIPING	LIN FT	1,200	\$0.36	\$432.00			120	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43.20
55	12" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	LINET	50	\$8.74	\$437.10				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
56 57	4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY POND WATERFOWL DETERRENT	LIN FT LS	3,400	\$0.80	\$2,713.40				\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
57	LOADING DOCK PROP	LS	1	\$10,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$25,000.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A1	WIRE FENCE DESIGN 72-9322	LS	<u>'</u>	\$25,000.00	φ25,000.00	8,765			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
_	COLD STORAGE BUILDING	LS		\$47,000.00		5,700		1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,000.00
			l	Ψ,000.00			<u> </u>		1 \$0.00	ψυ.υυ	ψ,ooo.oo

Totals \$2,643,600.32 \$192,794.94 \$102,232.58 \$131,934.65